F170000UZZI6

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Boomsoo Emily Marrie)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
T
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200298336452

04/25/17--01028--001 **87.50



D. SCOTT MAY 1 6 2017



April 27, 2017

GARTH EVERETE HARTUNG 631 MANDALAY AVE #1 CLEARWATER BEACH, FL 33767

SUBJECT: APPRECIATIVE PRESERVATION, INC.

Ref. Number: W17000036301

We have received your document for APPRECIATIVE PRESERVATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Certificate of good standing is illegible. Please revise.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 717A00008274

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora			
SUBJECT: Appreciative	Preservation, Inc.		
	Name of corporation	- must include suffix	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed "Application "Certificate of Existence," of above referenced foreign co	or "Certificate of Good Stan	ding" and check are sub-	
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
Garth Everette Hartung			
	Name of l	Person	
Appreciative Preservation, Inc	: .		
	Firm/Com	pany	
631 Mandalay Ave. #1			
	Addre	ess	
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767			
	City/State a	nd Zip code	
GEHartung@icloud.com			•
E	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report n	otification)
For further information con	cerning this matter, please c	all:	在 T
Garth Everette Hartung	at (419	366-6204	50000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
STREET/COURING Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations ater Circle	MAILING AI Registration Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI	DDRESS: ection rporations
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. ************************************	eservation, Inc.			
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATE orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "CON	MPANY," "CORPORATION	,
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nar	me adopted	for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida)
2. Delaware		3.		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)			(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. 3/29/2017		5		
(Date of incorporation)		J	(Date of duration, if other t	han perpetual)
6.				
7. 031 Maidalay A	e. #1 Clearwater Beach, FL 33767			
	(Prir	ncipal offic	e address)	
		<u>-</u>	e address) ess, if different)	TO TO
8. Name and stre		ailing addr	ess, if different)	THE PART OF THE PA
8. Name and streen	(Current ma	ailing addr	ess, if different)	
Name:	(Current ma	ailing addr	ess, if different)	
	(Current material (Current material) (Current mater	ailing addro	ess, if different)	FILED WAY 11 PH 3-27 THILM ASSEE, PLOPEA

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: A. DIRECTORS Chairman: Garth Everette Hartung Address: 631 Mandalay Ave. #1 Clearwater Beach, FL 33767 Vice Chairman: Address: Director: _ Address: Address: **B. OFFICERS** President: Garth Everette Hartung (Chief Executive Officer) Address: 631 Mandalay Ave. #1 Clearwater Beach, FL 33767 Vice President: Address: Secretary: _ Address: Treasurer: NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Garth Everette Hartung, Chairman & CEO

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "APPRECIATIVE PRESERVATION, INC." IS

DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.





6363395 8300

SR# 20173086484

Authentication: 202490159

Date: 05-05-17

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml